REVIEWED FOR CODE COMPLIANCE
DATE 0404180 . é A 242

ZBuilding Official

rErmITNO. BLD2017-08812

aooress 7§12 MUNICIPAL (3) (4) - 5 6 ) /5\
CONTRACTIg géﬁgggl_ 37-0° 36'-0° 360" 360" @ -0 =t @ /::/:s/jb C\_‘r‘fz/@
NOTE: ‘E’:VLE:%& ﬁg{gﬁiﬁ%@RS N E’T"JRgWR 3 i@ r 22-5" oA : 1710 r ARCHITECTURE
PERMIT?I'I E%FE(;CEENSD§|V|3%) — i El \_/\/kc AE < ;'j i i WL N
i ) 1
MEDLEY

R
0
A
(2}

Architect

EXIT DOOR

|
9'-11
S 2NN N
>
I8
I8
(2]
12'-0 1
©

STAIRS JEWELRY = AIA = NCARB =
(9 A 5 .
§ g - i iy 756 Cove Way Altamonte Springs
g o / PRINTING | Florida 32712-7273
—— e PHONE NUMBER 407-701-6440
cs:#%gwc.\\. i WWW.PNM-ARCHITECTURE.COM
= = ",l_ ©2017 PNM ARCHITECTURE.
ROOF THIS DESIGN AND DRAWING
ACCESS IS THE EXCLUSIVE
LADDER. | | - g 52 PROPERTY OF PNM
o /10 ; : t t ARCHITECTURE. ANY USE
I i Al { e
o K ol \\ ﬁ r-of  &-0 | 125" /@\ CONSENT OF PNM
.J_ .J_ n i i ARCHITECTURE IS STRICTLY
o ) il il | - il il + PROHIBITED.
'E: e z ' < . SEAL AR # 96512
0 [
! 7 i { K _ _
<] + | ——— H T
i | #-4 =P 3% 40 54 40" S-4 40 §4 40 54 4C 54 40, S4 40 &4 4—; §-4" 40" 5-4" 40" 5-4" 40" 15'=4" ‘“> S
4 'ixla I B 2 T T f? - ey e
° ] RACKS BY 15'-5§" —~— [ N A - o 4 \j; waing a Digita Signatire &
"J- OTHERS. ; ~__ \ o:) /J\/ ch-ate. Printed coples o this
| w ——] signed and sealed.
g 4 = W [l Paul N Medley
o) SOFT
: 11k ST 2018.03.21
' J 3 11
" - WAREHOUSE *—H<E> 20:11:42
i _ -04'00'
.i j] 4
4 4 n A 4 HARBCO
. Al wr $ Bl jl| H j] i $ Bl Bl m GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.
.I lo
/E\> ‘“,\‘\\ —_ iR | R | i) 1 1 :‘1-‘ 2720 ggéh St.
° \_p:t STL Orlando, FL 32805
+ COLUMN — SEE 407.422.4272
E w j] ':? PROJECT <
/] 1 O RSN ~
2 [ -\‘\
N ST SO ¥ &
. I 1 T WAREHOU EXTEND WALL T0 O (@)
3 5 MANIGER RO DECK.
¥ Jd . @ A INSULATION AND m J
J - i OFFIC E <:> VAPOR BARRIER
. 2 CONTINUOUS m |||-
N a=g
T ] : w o
o) 28'-3"
v g 7 . CEILING TO BE 6" 20‘\ U Q
= :‘ < GA. AT 16" 0.C. MTL H z
Y S %) ¥ N JOISTS WITH R—18 BATT z
. INSULATION AND VAPOR
EXIT DOORI- ap g ) BARRIER AT CEILING L. [ o |
y 2= (A3 17'-5" 5 11'-34" 5" 11'=0" 5" 19'-5" 5" 11’-3" f 9'-0" 15" —. 10'-3" 5" 15'-10" 5" 4-7" 59—6'-0" 5" 23'-5" 5 34'-10" 27 36'-4" 12 = 12 m <
g1l ) G INING I1B) (6) 7D i . n
D /: AN I ] b = = ¢ = 5o 4l1 @ l L ”" 5 $I O m
orerc ¥ | G & & © © [ wirenouse NI | Bl fouers g o] ehil n &
o |\l \ROOM s rrice Torrice || 7 orrice 17 orrice | oFFice FUSGAN IS stare 3 (AN el ey Yo ) | ForuLET - - O
: = 1] = i (3) . OUTGOING STATION "\ © Z
: O o __© C | P o gloo ; z w | X o
= Ll ® ® s L IR B * o < A~
W (O SAPER WAREHOUSE \lr _ : vy | RECEIVING - o7
| | T STORAGE IH]l STAFF LUNCH = mens - s g - soLL LLl
5 OFFICE oyl% OPEN - Ay % & i W W —d
| . = CUBICAL OFFICE w Y5 :,, 5 " EQIEESE/ PO ' <
5 PARTIONS SMALL Y 5 = = X o-0" |ll-41{ % 9'-0° 3-0" 9'-0° 1o’—4x P4 : P
d /@ v CONF. D X [/ ! s I = | | oY
- — — : WOMENS (2 @ [T el T @] | ra
=% ) ROOM \A10/ 3 B . .
0 .il‘ @ 0 12 M HARD N m H
. O * T s sl 7§ ® Goops - U | - o ! 0 o = T O
: OFFICE 1= | f =S ; 23
/E\/ @ :I: € B @ @ il . CORR. D.F% = © o m z -
4 o | CORRIDOR : Oflo T | 48 | 46" m - &
0 : —r|| :/> G . @\l : JII@/:MENS (2 I e ukd < <D
. . . -:.'; 103
T . @ <(> L = @ ¢ _io] \_| ; z z
) d e BIG ‘ - < N
. 5 68'-44" - @ 5 10'-0" CONFERENCE | I 3;!’ ; m
| i ROOM =i
' . & | O
© @"l@ © © @ |||@ R | : | & LL] o
) & | ° RECEPTION | N-recermon | 3 2 O N
=) DESK AND >
] OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE COUNTER. . .
1O = O o © © © © ©
i 124 p¥ 1810 5" 14'-0" 5" 14'=0" 5" 14'-0" s 14'-0" 5" 14'-9" s 2r-3" Igs” 29'-10" 3410 122 REVISION DATES
z . ?2e£1o_w1n7er Chonges
(F) ! } = ﬁ% - | = —— — T /2 %gh%reﬁggo City
TR NS & | 1 Le | (2 | A\ g gronco City
5-3 | 5-10° 142" s-10" | #-2" | 5}o 142" s-10" | #-2° | 510" 142" 10" | #-2" | 510" | #-2" | s-10" | #-2" | 5'Hho] ’ I 510" | 4-2 | 5-10° | 4-2 | 5-10" | #-2° | 5-107 [2r-of{3—4*{3=¢" gorpments
N I Je
N\_PRECAST %
HALF WALL.
Py 14-0" 7T\ 43-5"
mFLD D R P LAN T \_g;ﬁogl;
\a2/ SCALE 1/8" = 1'=0" . \AL/ ABOVE. 70'—0"

Plan Notes

I — — _ i i AT
Accessibility Notes [ @ l 1. All dimensions are to face of Concrete wall panel. DATE
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2. Work shall include, but not limited to, all designated parking min i - PLAN LEGEND 3. All interior non—bearing wall partitions shall be 3 5/8” metal studs at 24" o.c. maximum with %" gypsum board on each side SHEET TITLE
spaces, ramps, thresholds, clearances, heights, corridors, doors, — E— i unless otherwise indicated on the plans. FLOOR PLAN
hardware and toilet room requirements. ——
3. Provide lever type hardware on all personnel doors and sinks. @ 1 \ CONC. TILT-UP DOOR DESIGNATION ﬁan_rggir?deitiFf);éraZS foil faced barrier insulation over furring on all Concrete panel walls separating office conditioned spaces from

4. All accessories for Toilet rooms shall meet all applicable ; r T |_EE N | 1 HR. FIRERATED WALL SECTION DETAIL
requirements of the Florida Accessibility Code. $—12" min r i % 5. Cabinetry elevations (when shown) are for reference only. Supplier shall submit shop drawings for approval by owner prior to SHEET NUMBER

5. Maintain 5'-0" turning diameter or 'T' turning area in Toilet —] I—— £ . <§:| _— METAL STUD PARTITION WALL SHEET LOCATION fabrication.
rooms as indicated on the plans. |:<<>-° Nl -

(7] 36.
6. Provide blocking in Toilet rooms to support grab bars. Garb min min ROOM NUMBER

bars shall support 250 pounds minimum.
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7. Insulate drain and hot water pipes in Toilet rooms as per code. ~ Front Approachs Hinge Side Approachs Latch Side Approachs @ WINDOW DESIGNATION INTERIOR ELEVATION /. All interior finishes shall meet the restrictions of 2014 FBC.
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54" with
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DESIGNATION applicable codes.

ENLARGED DETAIL g, All exit doors shall be operable from the inside without special knowledge or effort or the use of a key and shall meet all u

8. See interior elevations and details for additional information (2 8. Coordinate final selections and interior finishs and hardware schedule with project manager/ owner.
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9. t\/e”rif(y exact location of all switches, electrical, telecommunication and phone outlets with project manager/owner prior to PROJECT NO.
Installation 012-17




